



# The Sustainable Business Award 2023 Application Form

Company Profile				
Company Name:				
Company Address:				
Contact Person:				
Title:				
Contact Number: Office Tel.:	Mobile no.:			
Email Address:				
Sustainable Business Award Enrollment Fee				
Submission of award enrollment fee on or before 31st May 2024	HK\$59,000 (Early Bird Offer) including luncheon/ dinner			
Submission of award enrollment fee on or after 1st June 2024	HK\$70,000			

## **Payment Instruction**

For confirmation of the award, applications should submit a crossed cheque payable to "World Green Organisation" by post or by courier to the following address:

(Note: Please note the spelling of 'Organisation')

Address: World Green Organisation, Green House, 4th Floor, 483 D-E, Castle Peak Road, Lai Chi Kok,

Hong Kong

Attention: Flora Ip

**Subject: Sustainable Business Award 2023** 





#### **Declaration of Application**

- The applicant hereby applies for the Sustainable Business Award (the Award) and acknowledges
  that all information provided is correct, accurate and completed. The applicant agrees to the use
  of this information by the award organiser and media partner in the application, judgment
  processes and any other matters directly related to the award.
- All information provided by the applicant will be kept strictly confidential and used by the award organiser only for purposes directly related to the Sustainable Business Award. The applicant agrees to pay the award enrollment fee of HK\$70,000 (Early bird offer is \$59,000).
- WGO will collect 10% of the enrollment fee as administrative charge (processing & judging fee) if applicant does not pass the requirements set by the judging panel. The remaining amount will be returned to the applicant.
- The applicant agrees to grant the award organiser the usage rights of their company's official logo in any promotional items relating to the Award, including but not limited to website, leaflets, newsletters, flyers, videos and newspaper ad and etc.
- The applicant agrees to inform WGO should there be any change in their company's official logo.
- The applicant agrees with the terms and conditions and work schedule of the Award organiser.
- The applicant can provide further supporting materials upon the request made by the judging panel for assessment purposes.

### **Company Chop and Authorised Signature**

Name:			
Title:			
Date:			

#### **Contact Information**

World Green Organisation Flora Ip Green House, 4th Floor, 483D-E, Castle Peak Road Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Telephone: 2991 9118 (Direct Line) Email: floraip@thewgo.org

Fax: 2371 4100